



Parts List					
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Footnote
1		806725A	2 TRANSMISSION-HURTH-2:1	1	
2	16	91000	2 STUD (M10X1.5X45)	2	
3	13	40024	8 LOCKWASHER	10	
4	11	40125100	NUT (M10)	2	
5	10	40001192	SCREW (M10X1.5X25)	8	
6		838010250	LOCKWASHER	8	
7	12	836010180	WASHER	8	
8		806724	DRIVEPLATE	1	
9	16	97477A	3 STUD KIT	2	
10	10	40001124	SCREW (M8X1.25X14)	2	
11	13	40024	7 LOCKWASHER	2	
12		806238	BRACKET-SHIFT CABLE	1	
13	10	40001200	SCREW	8	
14	13	809931076	LOCKWASHER	8	
15		805630	BRACKET-THROTTLE	1	
NS	10	89766	SCREW (10-32 X 5/8")-THROTTLE	2	2
NS	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)-THROTTLE	2	2
NS	11	68219	NUT (10-32)-THROTTLE BRACKET	2	2
NS	16	97477A	3 STUD KIT-THROTTLE BRACKET	2	2